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Respect In The Workplace 2022 [25 min] &

acnac £ (i' Course Duration: 25 Minutes

- : This course will outline our Company'’s policies and relevant laws surrounding the
A Pt prevention of harassment and discrimination in the workplace, and how to be part of
- fostering an environment that is respectful and inclusive. We will outline what behaviors
= are prohibited in the workplace and what is expected of you, but also what you should
expect from the Company, should you encounter disrespectful behavior in the workplace.

We are committed to creating an environment where everyone feels comfortable speaking
up without fear of retaliation, and this course will ensure that you are aware of the
resources available to you at NBCUniversal.

If you believe you have received this in error, please email FairEmployment@nbcuni.com.
less

more ™

You may also: On your learning
Start Course > Recommend > plan
Due 9/30/2022 >
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Diversity, Equity & Inclusion 2022 [6 min] &

Course Duration: 6 Minutes

Diversity Overview of NBCUniversal's commitment to diversity and inclusion, what is expected of all
& employees and how their behavior may be perceived by others and impact workplace

EqUity- culture.
Inclusion.

more

You may also: On your learning
Start Course > Recommend > plan
Due 9/30/2022 >




Personnel No

Employmen ItemTitle

Completion Date

Sub Business Segme

9924031
9919452
9921824
9911880
9909510
9909538
10061152
10038606
10069445
10134147
9911675
10175315
9919434
10058001
10192409
9916176
9906187
10185614
10016827
10012102
10038956
10054726
9909469
10042793
9919519
10097331
9917054
9919442
10167523
10052816
10047354
10154737
9930348
10152210
9915962
9904565
10068694
9924570
9925141
10180102
9903431
9919405
9924028
10006833
10114054
9909457
10138665
10137105
9905825
10039291
10066894
9909452
10182413
10062380
9923748
10183587
10013546
9912041
10040176
10034369
10034701
9924705
10190994
10195953

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Active

Respect In The Workplace 2021
Respect In The Workplace 2021
Respect In The Workplace 2021
Respect In The Workplace 2021
Respect In The Workplace 2021
Respect In The Workplace 2021
Respect In The Workplace 2021
Respect In The Workplace 2021
Respect In The Workplace 2021
Respect In The Workplace 2021
Respect In The Workplace 2021 (Manager)
Respect In The Workplace 2021
Respect In The Workplace 2021
Respect In The Workplace 2021

Respect in the Workplace 2021 (Individual Contributors)

Respect In The Workplace 2021

Respect In The Workplace 2021

Respect In The Workplace 2021

Respect In The Workplace 2021

Respect In The Workplace 2021

Respect In The Workplace 2021

Respect In The Workplace 2021

Respect In The Workplace 2021

Respect In The Workplace 2021

Respect In The Workplace 2021

Respect In The Workplace 2021

Respect In The Workplace 2021

Respect In The Workplace 2021

Respect In The Workplace 2021

Respect In The Workplace 2021

Respect In The Workplace 2021

Respect In The Workplace 2021

Respect In The Workplace 2021

Respect In The Workplace 2021

Respect In The Workplace 2021

Respect In The Workplace 2021

Respect In The Workplace 2021

Respect In The Workplace 2021

Respect In The Workplace 2021

Respect In The Workplace 2021

Respect In The Workplace 2021 (Manager)
Respect In The Workplace 2021 (Manager)
Respect In The Workplace 2021

Respect In The Workplace 2021

Respect In The Workplace 2021

Respect In The Workplace 2021

Respect In The Workplace 2021

Respect In The Workplace 2021

Respect In The Workplace 2021

Respect In The Workplace 2021

Respect In The Workplace 2021

Respect In The Workplace 2021 (Manager)
Respect In The Workplace 2021 (Manager)
Respect In The Workplace 2021

Respect In The Workplace 2021 (Manager)
Respect In The Workplace 2021

Respect In The Workplace 2021

Respect In The Workplace 2021 (Manager)
Respect In The Workplace 2021

Respect In The Workplace 2021

Respect In The Workplace 2021

Respect In The Workplace 2021

Respect In The Workplace 2021

Respect in the Workplace 2021 (Supervisors)

MANDATORY
Not assigned
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
Not assigned
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
Not assigned
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
Not assigned
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
Not assigned
MANDATORY
Not assigned
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
Not assigned
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
Not assigned
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
Not assigned
MANDATORY
Not assigned
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
MANDATORY

Not assigned

12/21/2021
12/17/2021
11/2/2021
12/16/2021
11/8/2021
11/1/2021
11/1/2021
12/20/2021
12/31/2021
11/11/2021
12/21/2021
12/24/2021
12/19/2021
12/17/2021
3/4/2021
11/1/2021
12/20/2021
11/5/2021
12/20/2021
12/27/2021
11/1/2021
11/1/2021
11/1/2021
12/17/2021
11/2/2021
12/27/2021
11/2/2021
12/3/2021
12/20/2021
11/1/2021
12/26/2021
11/1/2021
11/11/2021
11/1/2021
12/27/2021
12/3/2021
11/1/2021
11/12/2021
11/26/2021
12/1/2021
12/22/2021
11/10/2021
12/17/2021
12/22/2021
12/22/2021
12/27/2021
12/31/2021
12/17/2021
11/1/2021
11/11/2021
12/27/2021
11/1/2021
11/3/2021
11/4/2021
11/9/2021
11/1/2021
12/22/2021
12/6/2021
11/2/2021
12/17/2021
11/15/2021
12/1/2021
11/9/2021
6/17/2021

NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - KNBC

News Editor

NABET Temp D/H 53, MT2

Sports Anchor

Dir of Business Devel & Strat P'ships
Photographer

Executive Producer

EHS, Regional Director

Account Executive

NABET Temp D/H 53, MT2
Reporter/MMJ AFTRA

VP, Technology and Broadcast Engineering
NABET D/H NY/LA 170 Day, NTD
News Editor

Engineer Grp 6 NABET

Media Manager

Engineer Grp 6 NABET

Engineer Grp 7 NABET

Associate Producer

IT Systems Analyst

Account Executive

Senior Mgr. Community Affairs & Comm.
Community Affairs & Research Specialist
Customer Service Representative
Platform Manager

Engineer Grp 6 Nabet

Investigative Producer

Editor

APC Operator

NABET Temp D/H A, NTA

Account Executive

NABET D/H NY/LA 170 Day, NTD
Local TV Anchor/Reporter AFTRA
Editor

Account Executive

KNBC & KVEA Technical operations
DGA Temp D/H Burbank, DT4
Weather Anchor AFTRA

Director, Research and Programming
Engineer Grp 6 NABET

NABET D/H NY/LA 170 Day, NTD
Spot Sales Director

Production Director

Multi-Platform Producer

Account Executive

NABET D/H NY/LA 170 Day, NTD
Producer

NABET D/H NY/LA 170 Day, NTD
Local TV Reporter AFTRA

Customer Service Rep

Engineer Grp 6 NABET

Assignment Editor

VP Marketing & Programming
Manager Media Ops. & Content Acquisition
Photographer

Sales Production Manager

Traffic Asst

Executive Producer

Vice President, Finance - LA Stations
TV Local Director DGA

Account Executive

Promotions Producer

Engineer Grp 6 Nabet

Anchor

Digital Sales Director



9904522 Active Respect In The Workplace 2021 MANDATORY 12/18/2021 NBCUL - KNBC TV Local Director DGA

10036307 Active Respect In The Workplace 2021 MANDATORY 11/3/2021 NBCUL - KNBC Senior Digital Content Producer
10035235 Active Respect In The Workplace 2021 MANDATORY 12/21/2021 NBCUL - KNBC Local TV Reporter AFTRA
10106549 Active Respect In The Workplace 2021 MANDATORY 12/15/2021 NBCUL - KNBC IT Systems Analyst
10012249 Active Respect In The Workplace 2021 MANDATORY 12/20/2021 NBCUL - TLM KVEA Research Director
10137119 Active Respect In The Workplace 2021 MANDATORY 12/18/2021 NBCUL - KNBC Assignment Editor

9921286 Active Respect In The Workplace 2021 MANDATORY 11/1/2021 NBCUL - KNBC Account Executive
9912998 Active Respect In The Workplace 2021 MANDATORY 12/16/2021 NBCUL - KNBC Platform Manager
10204477 Active Respect in the Workplace 2021 (Individual Contributors) Not assigned 12/17/2021 NBCUL - KNBC Systems Architect

9926320 Active Respect In The Workplace 2021 MANDATORY 12/18/2021 NBCUL - TLM KVEA Producer

9911857 Active Respect In The Workplace 2021 MANDATORY 12/17/2021 NBCUL - KNBC Manager, Paid Programming
9908299 Active Respect In The Workplace 2021 MANDATORY 12/22/2021 NBCUL - KNBC Platform Manager

10012101 Active Respect In The Workplace 2021 MANDATORY 12/29/2021 NBCUL - TLM KVEA Account Executive
9929735 Active Respect In The Workplace 2021 MANDATORY 11/30/2021 NBCUL - KNBC Local TV Anchor/Reporter AFTRA
9914356 Active Respect In The Workplace 2021 MANDATORY 12/28/2021 NBCUL - KNBC Local TV Reporter AFTRA
10018386 Active Respect In The Workplace 2021 MANDATORY 12/26/2021 NBCUL - KNBC Content Producer

9919420 Active Respect In The Workplace 2021 MANDATORY 12/2/2021 NBCUL - KNBC Account Executive
9923008 Active Respect In The Workplace 2021 MANDATORY 12/9/2021 NBCUL - KNBC Engineer Grp 6 NABET
10050552 Active Respect In The Workplace 2021 MANDATORY 11/3/2021 NBCUL - TLM KVEA Reporter

9909501 Active Respect In The Workplace 2021 (Manager) MANDATORY 11/1/2021 NBCUL - TLM KVEA Manager Advertising and Promotion
9919441 Active Respect In The Workplace 2021 MANDATORY 12/31/2021 NBCUL - TLM KVEA Photographer

9921795 Active Respect In The Workplace 2021 MANDATORY 12/24/2021 NBCUL - KNBC Engineer Grp 6 NABET
9919418 Active Respect In The Workplace 2021 MANDATORY 12/2/2021 NBCUL - TLM KVEA Account Executive
9919438 Active Respect In The Workplace 2021 MANDATORY 12/18/2021 NBCUL - TLM KVEA News Editor

9922876 Active Respect In The Workplace 2021 MANDATORY 11/2/2021 NBCUL - KNBC Inventory Control Analyst
10054686 Active Respect In The Workplace 2021 MANDATORY 12/1/2021 NBCUL - KNBC IT Systems Analyst
9900950 Active Respect In The Workplace 2021 MANDATORY 11/2/2021 NBCUL - KNBC Account Executive
10042826 Active Respect in the Workplace for California Supervisors 2021  MANDATORY 10/22/2021 NBCUL - KNBC National Sales Director
10029806 Active Respect In The Workplace 2021 MANDATORY 12/15/2021 NBCUL - KNBC Executive Producer
10162389 Active Respect In The Workplace 2021 MANDATORY 11/2/2021 NBCUL - KNBC Multiplatform Manager
10033766 Active Respect In The Workplace 2021 MANDATORY 12/27/2021 NBCUL - KNBC Account Executive
10107175 Active Respect In The Workplace 2021 MANDATORY 12/2/2021 NBCUL - KNBC Manager, Pricing & Planning
10042404 Active Respect In The Workplace 2021 MANDATORY 12/29/2021 NBCUL - KNBC Engineer Grp 6 NABET
9922264 Active Respect In The Workplace 2021 MANDATORY 11/15/2021 NBCUL - KNBC Engineer Grp 6 NABET
9904559 Active Respect In The Workplace 2021 MANDATORY 12/31/2021 NBCUL - KNBC Content Producer
10133724 Active Respect In The Workplace 2021 MANDATORY 11/1/2021 NBCUL - KNBC Finance Manager

10042106 Active Respect In The Workplace 2021 MANDATORY 11/4/2021 NBCUL - KNBC Newsroom Coordinator
9907768 Active Respect In The Workplace 2021 Not assigned 12/20/2021 NBCUL - KNBC DGA Temp D/H DT4
10005330 Active Respect In The Workplace 2021 MANDATORY 11/11/2021 NBCUL - KNBC CSR

9926041 Active Respect In The Workplace 2021 (Manager) MANDATORY 11/1/2021 NBCUL - KNBC Finance Director

10132062 Active Respect In The Workplace 2021 MANDATORY 11/4/2021 NBCUL - TLM KVEA Line Producer

10075681 Active Respect In The Workplace 2021 (Manager) MANDATORY 12/17/2021 NBCUL - TLM KVEA VP, of Community Relations
10014932 Active Respect In The Workplace 2021 MANDATORY 11/2/2021 NBCUL - KNBC Local TV Reporter AFTRA
9906705 Active Respect In The Workplace 2021 MANDATORY 12/15/2021 NBCUL - KNBC Engineer Grp 6 Nabet
10130864 Active Respect In The Workplace 2021 MANDATORY 12/11/2021 NBCUL - TLM KVEA Reporter

10143080 Active Respect In The Workplace 2021 MANDATORY 12/25/2021 NBCUL - TLM KVEA Producer

10012103 Active Respect In The Workplace 2021 (Manager) MANDATORY 12/13/2021 NBCUL - TLM KVEA Director, Financial Operations
10143526 Active Respect in the Workplace 2021 (Individual Contributors) Not assigned 3/4/2021 NBCUL - TLM KVEA Weather Anchor

10131867 Active Respect In The Workplace 2021 MANDATORY 11/1/2021 NBCUL - KNBC Sales Assistant

9915058 Active Respect In The Workplace 2021 MANDATORY 11/10/2021 NBCUL - KNBC Account Executive
9913572 Active Respect In The Workplace 2021 MANDATORY 12/9/2021 NBCUL - KNBC Local TV Reporter AFTRA
9924978 Active Respect In The Workplace 2021 MANDATORY 12/20/2021 NBCUL - TLM KVEA Account Executive
9928370 Active Respect In The Workplace 2021 MANDATORY 11/2/2021 NBCUL - KNBC Senior Producer

10129520 Active Respect In The Workplace 2021 MANDATORY 12/30/2021 NBCUL - KNBC Web Editor - LA

10005678 Active Respect In The Workplace 2021 MANDATORY 12/28/2021 NBCUL - KNBC Account Executive
10191855 Active Respect In The Workplace 2021 MANDATORY 12/18/2021 NBCUL - KNBC Weather Anchor AFTRA
10079793 Active Respect In The Workplace 2021 MANDATORY 12/17/2021 NBCUL - KNBC Platform Manager
10036677 Active Respect In The Workplace 2021 (Manager) MANDATORY 12/8/2021 NBCUL - KNBC Spot Sales Director
10069243 Active Respect In The Workplace 2021 Not assigned 12/22/2021 NBCUL - KNBC NABET D/H NY/LA 170 Day, NTD
10168926 Active Respect In The Workplace 2021 MANDATORY 12/30/2021 NBCUL - KNBC Platform Manager
10020525 Active Respect In The Workplace 2021 MANDATORY 11/11/2021 NBCUL - KNBC Talent Booker

10037456 Active Respect In The Workplace 2021 MANDATORY 12/17/2021 NBCUL - KNBC Account Executive
10130027 Active Respect In The Workplace 2021 MANDATORY 12/29/2021 NBCUL - KNBC Content Producer

9900711 Active Respect In The Workplace 2021 MANDATORY 12/9/2021 NBCUL - KNBC Engineer Grp 6 Nabet

10137026 Active Respect In The Workplace 2021 MANDATORY 11/2/2021 NBCUL - TLM KVEA Promotions & Marketing Coordinator



9924030
10035783
10010411
10004852
9901472
10113074
9919435
10138594
9919413
10127881
10137265
10194439
10040815
9909507
10028602
10004981
9926688
10039520
9900897
9916391
10193491
10031312
9907678
10200516
10041113
10070314
10040174
10073831
10117617
9909450
10162730
10011217
9907636
9923866
9905360
10107647
9927406
10152389
10168087
10011272
9909508
9907202
10067897
9901365
10155555
10056647
9919463

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Active

Respect In The Workplace 2021

Respect In The Workplace 2021

Respect In The Workplace 2021

Respect In The Workplace 2021

Respect In The Workplace 2021

Respect In The Workplace 2021

Respect In The Workplace 2021

Respect In The Workplace 2021 (Manager)
Respect In The Workplace 2021

Respect In The Workplace 2021

Respect In The Workplace 2021

Respect in the Workplace 2021 (Supervisors)
Respect In The Workplace 2021 (Manager)
Respect In The Workplace 2021

Respect In The Workplace 2021

Respect In The Workplace 2021

Respect In The Workplace 2021

Respect In The Workplace 2021 (Manager)
Respect In The Workplace 2021

Respect In The Workplace 2021

Respect in the Workplace 2021 (Individual Contributors)

Respect In The Workplace 2021 (Manager)
Respect In The Workplace 2021

Respect in the Workplace 2021 (Individual Contributors)

Respect In The Workplace 2021
Respect In The Workplace 2021
Respect In The Workplace 2021
Respect In The Workplace 2021
Respect In The Workplace 2021
Respect In The Workplace 2021 (Manager)
Respect In The Workplace 2021
Respect In The Workplace 2021

Respect in the Workplace 2021 (Individual Contributors)

Respect In The Workplace 2021
Respect In The Workplace 2021
Respect In The Workplace 2021
Respect In The Workplace 2021
Respect In The Workplace 2021 (Manager)
Respect In The Workplace 2021
Respect In The Workplace 2021 (Manager)
Respect In The Workplace 2021
Respect In The Workplace 2021 (Manager)
Respect In The Workplace 2021
Respect In The Workplace 2021
Respect In The Workplace 2021
Respect In The Workplace 2021
Respect In The Workplace 2021

MANDATORY
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
Not assigned
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
Not assigned
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
Not assigned
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
Not assigned
Not assigned
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
Not assigned
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
Not assigned
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
MANDATORY
MANDATORY

11/2/2021
12/21/2021
12/22/2021
12/1/2021
11/1/2021
12/1/2021
11/9/2021
12/21/2021
11/1/2021
11/15/2021
11/26/2021
5/26/2021
11/1/2021
12/18/2021
12/31/2021
12/27/2021
12/4/2021
12/28/2021
11/6/2021
11/5/2021
3/4/2021
12/2/2021
11/2/2021
11/16/2021
12/22/2021
11/1/2021
11/1/2021
12/25/2021
12/19/2021
12/7/2021
11/5/2021
11/8/2021
6/15/2021
12/7/2021
12/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/12/2021
12/27/2021
12/15/2021
11/1/2021
11/3/2021
11/2/2021
11/4/2021
12/18/2021
11/10/2021
11/5/2021
11/1/2021

NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC

APC Operator

Assignment Editor

Content Producer

Broadcast Operations Administrator
Broadcast Operations Administrator
CSR

Engineer

Executive Producer

Reporter

Associate Producer

Associate Producer

Director of Traffic & Sales Operations
Senior Promotion Manager

APC Operator

TV Local Director DGA

Account Executive

NABET Temp D/H A, NTA

News Operations Manager

Local TV Anchor/Reporter AFTRA
CSR

Traffic Anchor/Reporter AFTRA
Vice President - Content

Engineer Grp 6 Nabet 7

Producer

NABET Temp D/H 53, MT2

Sports Anchor

TV Local Director DGA

Media Manager

NABET D/H NY/LA 170 Day, NTD
Local Sales Director

Platform Manager

Executive Producer

NABET D/H NY/LA 170 Day, NTD
CSR

Platform Manager

TV Local Director DGA

Engineer Grp 6 NABET

VP News

Content Producer

VP, Communications and Community Affairs
Editor

VP, Marketing & Brand Development
IT Systems Analyst

Local TV Reporter AFTRA

TV Local Director DGA

Engineer Grp 6 Nabet

TV Local Director DGA



Personnel No

10059705
10147066
10045043
9924031
9919445
10097749
9921824
9911880
9909510
10140998
9909538
10094141
9927291
10194879
10061152
9903464
10038606
9915263
10048096
9915095
10134147
9925931
9911675
9919434
9909474
10058001
10133272
10192409
9916176
9925073
9906187
10185614
10016827
10199524
10012102
10038956
10017855
10062355
10054726
9909469
10042793
9901380
9919519
10097331
9917054
10049727
10093142
9919442
9913263
9913571
10052816
10154737

Employmen ItemTitle

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Active

Diversity, Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Diversity, Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Diversity, Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Diversity, Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Diversity, Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Diversity, Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Diversity, Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Diversity, Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Diversity, Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Diversity, Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Diversity, Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Diversity, Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Diversity, Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Diversity, Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Diversity, Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Diversity, Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Diversity, Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Diversity, Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Diversity, Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Diversity, Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Diversity, Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Diversity, Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Diversity, Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Diversity, Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Diversity, Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Diversity, Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Diversity, Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Diversity, Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Diversity, Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Diversity, Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Diversity, Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Diversity, Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Diversity, Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Diversity, Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Diversity, Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Diversity, Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Diversity, Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Diversity, Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Diversity, Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Diversity, Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Diversity, Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Diversity, Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Diversity, Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Diversity, Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Diversity, Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Diversity, Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Diversity, Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Diversity, Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Diversity, Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Diversity, Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Diversity, Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Diversity, Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]

Completion Date
10/26/2021
7/30/2021
7/23/2021
8/3/2021
9/20/2021
10/27/2021
10/26/2021
8/30/2021
9/24/2021
10/1/2021
7/12/2021
9/13/2021
10/25/2021
7/21/2021
7/22/2021
9/27/2021
9/30/2021
9/28/2021
8/24/2021
8/30/2021
10/27/2021
10/13/2021
7/25/2021
9/16/2021
10/27/2021
8/10/2021
9/28/2021
10/7/2021
8/21/2021
9/14/2021
9/13/2021
7/19/2021
8/22/2021
10/27/2021
9/14/2021
7/12/2021
8/26/2021
9/13/2021
7/13/2021
8/16/2021
7/31/2021
9/30/2021
7/20/2021
9/28/2021
9/20/2021
8/19/2021
8/4/2021
7/16/2021
7/31/2021
9/28/2021
7/12/2021
8/19/2021

Sub Business Segment
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC

Position

Media Specialist

Field Producer

Local TV Anchor/Reporter AFTRA
News Editor

Marketing Coordinator
Anchor/Reporter

Sports Anchor

Dir of Business Devel & Strat P'ships
Photographer

Meteorologist

Executive Producer

MMJ

Platform Manager

Producer

EHS, Regional Director

Local Sales Director

Account Executive

Local TV Reporter AFTRA
Promotions Producer

Account Executive
Reporter/MMJ AFTRA

Local TV Reporter AFTRA

VP, Technology and Broadcast Engineering
News Editor

Reporter

Engineer Grp 6 NABET

Weather Anchor AFTRA

Media Manager

Engineer Grp 6 NABET

Local TV Reporter AFTRA
Engineer Grp 7 NABET
Associate Producer

IT Systems Analyst

Anchor

Account Executive

Senior Mgr. Community Affairs & Comm.
Media Planning Specialist

Local TV Anchor/Reporter AFTRA
Community Affairs & Research Specialist
Customer Service Representative
Platform Manager

Local TV Anchor/Reporter AFTRA
Engineer Grp 6 Nabet
Investigative Producer

Editor

TV Local Director DGA

AP/Talent Coordinator

APC Operator

Local TV Anchor/Reporter AFTRA
Local TV Reporter AFTRA
Account Executive

Local TV Anchor/Reporter AFTRA



9903451
9930348
10152210
9915962
9907858
10068694
9924570
9913829
9925141
9902483
9923434
10061976
9909459
9918448
9903431
9919405
9924028
10006833
10009613
9909457
10137105
9905825
9919443
10039291
10066894
9909452
10182413
10062380
9923748
10183587
10013546
9912041
9912981
9923572
10040176
10034369
10190382
10068742
10034701
9900896
9924705
10190994
10195953
10175124
9926321
10046587
9904522
10036307
10035235
10070143
10106549
10012249
10137119

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Active

Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,

Diversity,

Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]

9/17/2021
7/21/2021
9/15/2021
8/2/2021
7/28/2021
7/17/2021
7/22/2021
9/23/2021
7/12/2021
9/13/2021
10/7/2021
10/12/2021
11/17/2021
7/21/2021
8/1/2021
7/13/2021
8/23/2021
8/21/2021
8/19/2021
7/22/2021
10/1/2021
8/19/2021
9/14/2021
7/13/2021
9/26/2021
7/13/2021
7/14/2021
9/17/2021
9/13/2021
10/4/2021
7/30/2021
8/19/2021
9/21/2021
9/30/2021
7/15/2021
9/24/2021
9/29/2021
9/22/2021
7/28/2021
9/29/2021
7/23/2021
8/26/2021
9/13/2021
8/2/2021
9/16/2021
9/17/2021
7/23/2021
12/8/2021
8/13/2021
7/30/2021
9/11/2021
8/13/2021
8/24/2021

NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - KNBC

Account Executive

Editor

Account Executive

KNBC & KVEA Technical operations
Engineer Grp 7 NABET
Weather Anchor AFTRA
Director, Research and Programming
Engineer Grp 6 NABET
Engineer Grp 6 NABET
Engineer Grp 5 Nabet

Reporter

TV Local Director DGA

Anchor

Engineer Grp 6 NABET

Spot Sales Director

Production Director
Multi-Platform Producer
Account Executive
Entertainment Host

Producer

Local TV Reporter AFTRA
Customer Service Rep
Photographer

Engineer Grp 6 NABET
Assignment Editor

VP Marketing & Programming
Manager Media Ops. & Content Acquisition
Photographer

Sales Production Manager
Traffic Asst

Executive Producer

Vice President, Finance - LA Stations
Reporter

IT Systems Analyst

TV Local Director DGA
Account Executive

Content Producer

News Producer

Promotions Producer

Local TV Reporter AFTRA
Engineer Grp 6 Nabet

Anchor

Digital Sales Director

Content & Coverage Manager
Photographer

Creative Digital Content Producer
TV Local Director DGA

Senior Digital Content Producer
Local TV Reporter AFTRA
Executive Producer

IT Systems Analyst

Research Director

Assignment Editor



10049247
9930349
9921286
10064436
9912998
10204477
9926320
9911857
9908299
9924793
9909498
9909481
9911853
10012101
9929735
9909509
9925703
9901336
9914150
9914356
9902887
10018386
9919420
9924966
10017939
9923008
9909505
10050552
9909518
9909501
9919441
10033308
9921795
9919436
9919418
9919438
9922876
10054686
9930676
10036493
9900950
10042826
10029806
10150192
10162389
9921173
10033766
10177054
10107175
10107175
10042404
9927126
9922264

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Active

Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Skills for
Diversity,
Diversity,

Diversity,

Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Inclusive Conversations

Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]

7/21/2021
9/14/2021
7/12/2021
8/3/2021
9/30/2021
12/17/2021
9/18/2021
9/16/2021
9/1/2021
7/15/2021
8/20/2021
9/23/2021
9/24/2021
9/21/2021
7/26/2021
8/24/2021
9/16/2021
8/28/2021
7/12/2021
8/30/2021
8/3/2021
10/15/2021
9/2/2021
9/6/2021
10/7/2021
7/30/2021
9/30/2021
10/8/2021
8/27/2021
7/13/2021
7/28/2021
7/13/2021
9/7/2021
9/6/2021
9/23/2021
9/16/2021
7/23/2021
10/6/2021
7/21/2021
9/30/2021
9/8/2021
9/20/2021
9/24/2021
9/18/2021
9/17/2021
8/8/2021
9/23/2021
7/21/2021
7/13/2021
9/29/2021
8/4/2021
9/25/2021
7/13/2021

NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC

Assignment Editor

News Editor

Account Executive

Assignment Editor

Platform Manager

Systems Architect

Producer

Manager, Paid Programming
Platform Manager

Engineer Grp 6 NABET

Graphic Artist

Senior Vice President, Sales
Director, Integrated Sales Marketing
Account Executive

Local TV Anchor/Reporter AFTRA
APC Operator

Technical Operations Supervisor
Local TV Reporter AFTRA
Engineer Grp 6 NABET

Local TV Reporter AFTRA
Assignment Editor

Content Producer

Account Executive

Managing Editor, Web

Local TV Anchor/Reporter AFTRA
Engineer Grp 6 NABET
Photographer

Reporter

Associate Producer

Manager Advertising and Promotion
Photographer

KNBC News - Consumer & Investigative
Engineer Grp 6 NABET
Photographer

Account Executive

News Editor

Inventory Control Analyst

IT Systems Analyst

Graphics Artist

Photographer

Account Executive

National Sales Director
Executive Producer

Planning Editor

Multiplatform Manager

Local TV Anchor/Reporter AFTRA
Account Executive

Platform Manager

Manager, Pricing & Planning
Manager, Pricing & Planning
Engineer Grp 6 NABET
Assignment Editor

Engineer Grp 6 NABET



9904559
9913260
10133724
9927363
10042106
10005330
9926041
10132062
9919440
10174966
9919404
10075681
10014932
9929859
9906705
10130864
10143080
9930347
10012103
9909499
9919439
10143526
10131867
9915058
9911453
9913572
9909500
9924978
9928370
9908245
9926254
10129520
9909856
10005678
10148017

10191855
10079793
10205449
10128575
10036677
10015847
9913771

10168926
10065338
10022533
10020525
10168349
10091797
10037456
9919572

10130027
9900711

10137026

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Active

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Active

Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,

Diversity,

Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,

Diversity,

Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]

Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]

9/14/2021
11/8/2021
8/20/2021
9/17/2021
7/26/2021
7/19/2021
7/14/2021
7/12/2021
9/23/2021
7/16/2021
8/25/2021
9/13/2021
8/4/2021
9/20/2021
7/26/2021
8/31/2021
9/24/2021
9/23/2021
8/23/2021
9/20/2021
9/17/2021
7/23/2021
8/19/2021
7/12/2021
10/1/2021
9/14/2021
7/29/2021
8/19/2021
8/12/2021
7/14/2021
7/14/2021
8/24/2021
12/14/2021
8/20/2021
9/22/2021

9/29/2021
9/23/2021
10/8/2021
8/31/2021
8/16/2021
10/8/2021
10/8/2021
8/4/2021

7/20/2021
12/5/2021
9/21/2021
10/2/2021
12/4/2021
9/29/2021
8/19/2021
8/27/2021
9/17/2021
7/13/2021

NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC

NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - TLM KVEA

Content Producer

Local TV Reporter AFTRA
Finance Manager
Engineer Grp 6 NABET
Newsroom Coordinator
CSR

Finance Director

Line Producer

APC Operator
Entertainment Host
Assignment Editor

VP, of Community Relations
Local TV Reporter AFTRA
Assignment Editor
Engineer Grp 6 Nabet
Reporter

Producer

Photographer

Director, Financial Operations
Photographer
Photographer

Weather Anchor

Sales Assistant

Account Executive
Assistant News Director
Local TV Reporter AFTRA
Promotions Producer
Account Executive
Senior Producer
Engineer Grp 6 Nabet
Engineer Grp 7 Nabet 6
Web Editor - LA
Producer

Account Executive

Content Producer

Weather Anchor AFTRA
Platform Manager
Traffic Asst

Sales Producer Editor

Spot Sales Director

Local TV Anchor/Reporter AFTRA

Engineer Grp 7 Nabet
Platform Manager

Platform Manager

Local TV Anchor/Reporter AFTRA

Talent Booker
Managing Editor
Anchor

Account Executive
Producer

Content Producer

Engineer Grp 6 Nabet

Promotions & Marketing Coordinator



9924030
10117088
10035783
10008066
10010411
10004852
9901472
10009871
10113074
9919435
10021443
10138594
9919413
10127881
10137265
10194439
10040815
9909507
9913834
9919437
10028602
10004981
10039520
9900897
9916391
9909455
10193491
9909464
10018365
10031312
9914463
9907678
10200516
10048298
10148835
10070314
10040174
10073831
10069073
9909450
10162730
10011217
9923866
9905360
10107647
9927406
10152389
10168087
10011272
9901363
10125257
9909508
9907202

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Active

Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,

Diversity,

Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]

7/29/2021
9/21/2021
9/17/2021
9/17/2021
8/3/2021
10/4/2021
7/12/2021
7/13/2021
8/28/2021
8/26/2021
10/18/2021
8/21/2021
9/19/2021
7/13/2021
9/2/2021
9/15/2021
8/4/2021
7/22/2021
7/12/2021
7/21/2021
7/26/2021
9/24/2021
8/22/2021
9/17/2021
7/13/2021
7/14/2021
9/17/2021
7/21/2021
8/24/2021
7/16/2021
9/21/2021
7/16/2021
9/9/2021
10/23/2021
9/17/2021
11/29/2021
7/14/2021
8/15/2021
7/31/2021
9/14/2021
9/20/2021
7/29/2021
9/14/2021
7/23/2021
7/15/2021
9/1/2021
7/28/2021
11/17/2021
10/15/2021
10/16/2021
9/20/2021
7/12/2021
8/2/2021

NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - KNBC

APC Operator

Reporter

Assignment Editor

Assignment Editor

Content Producer

Broadcast Operations Administrator
Broadcast Operations Administrator
Editor

CSR

Engineer

Investigative Producer
Executive Producer

Reporter

Associate Producer

Associate Producer

Director of Traffic & Sales Operations
Senior Promotion Manager

APC Operator

Engineer Grp 6 Nabet
Photographer

TV Local Director DGA

Account Executive

News Operations Manager

Local TV Anchor/Reporter AFTRA
CSR

Sr.Producer Consumer & Investigative
Traffic Anchor/Reporter AFTRA
News Producer

Assignment Editor

Vice President - Content

Assign Edit Grp 5 Nabet
Engineer Grp 6 Nabet 7
Producer

Reporter

Anchor

Sports Anchor

TV Local Director DGA

Media Manager

Weather Anchor AFTRA

Local Sales Director

Platform Manager

Executive Producer

CSR

Platform Manager

TV Local Director DGA

Engineer Grp 6 NABET

VP News

Content Producer

VP, Communications and Community Affairs

Local TV Anchor/Reporter AFTRA
Engineer Grp 6 Nabet 7
Editor

VP, Marketing & Brand Development



9926578
10015004
9909468
10161489
10067897
9901365
10155555
10056647
9919463
10042898
9924236

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Active

Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,
Diversity,

Diversity,

Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]
Equity & Inclusion 2021 [6 min]

7/24/2021
9/8/2021
9/9/2021
9/14/2021
7/13/2021
7/12/2021
7/15/2021
9/24/2021
9/29/2021
10/13/2021
9/16/2021

NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - TLM KVEA
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC
NBCUL - KNBC

Media Manager

Engineer Grp 6 NABET
Associate Producer
Executive Producer

IT Systems Analyst

Local TV Reporter AFTRA
TV Local Director DGA
Engineer Grp 6 Nabet

TV Local Director DGA
Director of Integrated Media

Assignment Editor



